

Town of Blades OFFICE OF MAYOR & COUNCIL 20 W Fourth Street Blades, Delaware 19973-4122 (P) 302.629.7366 (F) 302.629.0199

Planning & Zoning AgendaSeptember 8, 20207:00 PM Blades Volunteer Fire Company200 East Fifth Street

AGENDA

- Approve August 2020 meeting minutes
- Review new construction plans: Lot 69 Little Meadows, JBS
- Review new construction plans: Lot 71 Little Meadows, JBS
- Review new construction plans: Lot 77 Little Meadows, JBS
- Review new construction plans: Lot 90 Little Meadows, JBS